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This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/8/24 at
1:07:18 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Vehicle History Report™ US $39.99

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

17  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Pennsylvania

102,461  Last reported odometer reading

2014 JEEP WRANGLER
UNLIMITED SPORT
VIN: 1C4HJWDG2EL262652
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2014

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 9 yrs. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Pennsylvania

Estimated miles driven per year 10,906/yr

Last reported odometer reading 102,461

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/nIPFZ5GjszdFjgyA8a2Zyytlba7j5hBoowI1IqXjjWOsp_lum2vFQAMH5fz0hp6vDBP9p_0F0dbjp--BKBEdWdVFv8HgBdnlYhGVmLf1CWB1_dV18ogbK20Z6FrRfPFpTgBfVOOhkYV51tpaIDNFcIYnPriO2GSP1Dgn2hypuopaKNLiwbx1LllGQrXrP00NwUVErOEY0UpSlR53SmtW_mA5HIh3c4lEuGkpi3mL4sDbNip7aufVtAthhyrzlTIiO32QcIeZ0tpij9Bo3gePMzCfakBpG33JYF-e2rjY3dMIYv_iHj3ZnAUsv1_6MsUy69h-ISBW1wYKdolV0ptWyLxySU_D9wRRgVEBs5IgMXEVjtxtz2cglCoaGyEi4mZWGnFg1Mm_owL4r010aTv3k3dr.cfx
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GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
10,906 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

04/01/2014 Flemington Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
Flemington, NJ
908-788-5858

Vehicle offered for sale

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/SSarwtjuUef6nqRoRUeEF_sgtI12TA2ZvTD-Vq8jY6cBAFBGegyCdFiSLXJXVeXkcdHj5uUZM2L2XeeBZWuDHuHE8HGTSNLUf9WdPNFTmKKZYRy-vx82Hw_OsWsTz_ot_83Jr1RZ3Sl-Sx7EmN7rpVEPPPwK4dyiYOqSeK37jQ033sbvdYBgIVqQuxUzECd0X0JoYX5e1m73XLKIUa275tZ3gAkTBFf6zwszSUz6yiJbpzM0vuOpXEIU87WZSmNKy8EikfH-3ihubD4mPgLRxhAb6JftWr7TYlf7wKvLevPGXZgXBn0mPfoncH8UVnIOhBvVm2i8nl6ruHzdGn4REidDAapD_yUy-n_HJad5HoiJokO8l_OFnEIQhntdpF0QMs7X7KtDPjf6d-QXUK5PIvbARdglWIk.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/ce2IQnjr5hW-81GUaxPVSnKVf9CJCJoX7FvhaApuyiZoiPF0tWSrKx_eB3cX9MickawdRJExe2f-HrwhEReUpFKgB0TjCpf6wksIIr7qO-fHSwXu63nGfRJ9BSvR865-E8OhI72fo1vmkSMyfFDqa7-ZcNXhI0TH8Yv5iemCHTkP-RKo5DYfHx6pureFlQZ3gzdHC1a32auyqr4ptLszy02g9DyCkAQaJhsyEPQ9w2PNKnJkKguuD6pOpUUc1T6GVCFEq0KF1_lFWVPvNh2JrFse7mv7bbYewQrJXspcSzwi3NnuI5MO3MPSwFAbhPq62rGxt9eDK2aW2RQO1zWIMrMg1bLSmMZh9JYLdiz2DQyRZKQrp3XpXgzLpmpaOdgqlADJ2PeR7g8Yc2sa1a54NQwKE5AcMsc.cfx
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flemington.com

04/04/2014 1 Ciocca Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram of
Flemington
Flemington, NJ
908-788-5858
flemington.com/

4.4 / 5.0
282 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Radiator replaced
Wheel locks installed

04/05/2014 13 Flemington Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
Flemington, NJ
908-788-5858
flemington.com

Vehicle sold

04/05/2014 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

04/09/2014 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Hope, PA
Title #7316073201 LO

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

04/16/2014 390 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

03/19/2015 6,519 Ciocca Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram of
Flemington
Flemington, NJ
908-788-5858
flemington.com/

4.4 / 5.0
282 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

05/19/2015 8,141 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

12/21/2015 14,325 Ciocca Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram of
Flemington
Flemington, NJ
908-788-5858
flemington.com/

4.4 / 5.0
282 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

06/06/2016 18,290 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

05/10/2017 22,091 Ciocca Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram of
Flemington
Flemington, NJ
908-788-5858
flemington.com/

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Radiator replaced

-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
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4.4 / 5.0
282 Verified Reviews

07/06/2017 23,525 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

06/05/2018 32,996 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Doylestown, PA
215-340-5511
vioc.com

4.9 / 5.0
192 Verified Reviews

95 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Air filter replaced

08/01/2018 35,332 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

12/14/2018 36,033 Ciocca Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram of
Flemington
Flemington, NJ
908-788-5858
flemington.com/

4.4 / 5.0
282 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Battery/charging system checked
Tire(s) replaced

01/06/2019 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Hope, PA
Title #7316073201 LO

Registration issued or renewed

05/31/2019 41,975 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

08/08/2019 43,524 Ciocca Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram of
Flemington
Flemington, NJ
908-788-5858
flemington.com/

4.4 / 5.0
282 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Front differential fluid flushed/changed
Differential fluid flushed/changed
Rear differential fluid flushed/changed
Right airbag assembly replaced
Tires rotated
Transfer case fluid flushed/changed

07/27/2020 55,080 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

03/13/2021 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Hope, PA
Title #7316073201 LO

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed

07/05/2021 Fred Beans Dodge
Chrysler Jeep
Doylestown, PA
215-348-7500

Inspection performed
Alignment checked

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
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fredbeansdodgechryslerj
eep.com/

4.5 / 5.0
486 Verified Reviews

7,053 Customer
Favorites

07/05/2021 71,899 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

07/16/2021 71,905 Fred Beans Dodge
Chrysler Jeep
Doylestown, PA
855-910-8698
fredbeansdodgechryslerj
eep.com

4.5 / 5.0
486 Verified Reviews

7,053 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Rear brakes replaced
Wiper(s) replaced
Brakes checked
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

01/05/2022 81,142 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Doylestown, PA
215-340-5511
vioc.com

4.9 / 5.0
192 Verified Reviews

95 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Light bulb(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed

02/11/2022 82,825 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Doylestown, PA
215-340-5511
vioc.com

4.9 / 5.0
192 Verified Reviews

95 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Light bulb(s) replaced

03/07/2022 84,453 Pep Boys
King of Prussia, PA
610-382-4002

4.4 / 5.0
121 Verified Reviews

113 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Rear strut(s)/insert cartridge(s)
replaced
Steering/suspension checked

03/07/2022 Warrantech Automotive,
Inc.
Springfield, PA
warrantech.com

Service contract issued

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-
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04/04/2022 86,405 Pep Boys
Philadelphia, PA
215-342-4700
pepboys.com

3.8 / 5.0
98 Verified Reviews

148 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Cooling system hose(s) replaced
Alignment checked
Brakes checked
Cooling system checked

04/06/2022 86,450 Pep Boys
Philadelphia, PA
215-463-9830
pepboys.com

3.4 / 5.0
71 Verified Reviews

74 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

05/26/2022 89,240 Upper Darby Wash &
Lube
Upper Darby, PA
610-789-4610

4.7 / 5.0
72 Verified Reviews

74 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/03/2023 94,165 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

01/03/2023 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New Hope, PA
Title #7316073201 LO

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

05/15/2023 97,458 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Willow Grove, PA
215-657-3114
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
415 Verified Reviews

263 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

08/25/2023 102,461 Fred Beans Dodge
Chrysler Jeep
Doylestown, PA
855-910-8698
fredbeansdodgechryslerj
eep.com

4.5 / 5.0
486 Verified Reviews

7,053 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Window(s) checked

03/07/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
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Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/8/24 1:07:18 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 JEEP WRANGLER
UNLIMITED vehicle (VIN: 1C4HJWDG2EL262652), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 3/8/24 at 2:07 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

